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OPA-PA-26-001 Notice of Status Hearing

Jerrick Hernandez <jhernandez@guamopa.com> Thu, Feb 12, 2026 at 8:26 AM
To: "Joshua D. Walsh" <jdwalsh@rwtguam.com>, Patrick Lalor <plalor@oagguam.org>, Joyce Tang <jtang@civilletang.com>
Cc: Vince Arriola <vince.arriola@dpw.guam.gov>, Joy Esperanza <jesperanza@guamopa.com>, Sirena Cassidy
<spcassidy@civilletang.com>, Tawnia Katsuren <tkatsuren@civilletang.com>

Hafa Adai,
A Status Hearing for OPA-PA-26-001 is scheduled for 3:00pm, Monday, February 16, 2026 to be held virtually on Zoom:
Guam OPA is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: OPA-PA-26-001 Status Hearing

Time: Feb 16, 2026 03:00 PM Guam, Port Moresby
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82306119559

Meeting ID: 823 0611 9559

One tap mobile
+13462487799,,82306119559# US (Houston)
+13602095623,,82306119559# US

Join instructions
https://us06web.zoom.us/meetings/82306119559/invitations?signature=18pdC1MyK05YhhTbGHhtulOGpifolN
K5tts5L_sqyxU

Best Regards,

Jerrick J.J.G. Hernandez, MA, CIA, CGFM, CFE, CICA, CGAP
Accountability Auditor

Oguc /\C‘(‘O(/
Office of Public Accountability
+1 671 475 0390 (ext. 204)
jhernandez@guamopa.com
Suat https://www.opaguam.org/
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This email and any attachments are for the sole use of the intended recipients and contain information that may be confidential or legally privileged.
If you received this email in error, please notify the sender by reply email and delete the message. Any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of this
communication by someone other than the intended recipient is prohibited.
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